FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Driving features
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

Info

(1.4529) M6
Article number
Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 25
Standards
M6 BS
Hexagon NEN
Stainless steel DIN
A8 (1.4529) ISO
Right NF
Metric thread

HCR (High Corrosion
Resistant) alloy
1.4529 is a so-called
super austenitic
stainless steel.It
provides particularly
good resistance to
chloride induced
stress corrosion and
to local occurrences
of corrosion such

as pitting or crevice
corrosion.This alloy
is classified in the
highest class CRC
V (very strong,

EN 1993-1-4) for
components and
fasteners.Fasteners
in 1.4529 are
therefore ideal

for use in indoor

Prevailing torque type
hexagon nut, all metal DIN
980V Stainless steel A8

52915.060.001
500695126192
31161727
8715492003492
Full Box Only

4929-1
2452
980-V
7042
E25-410



swimming pools and
traffic tunnels.
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