FABORY



Prevailing torque type hexagon nut, all metal DIN 980V Stainless steel A8 (1.4529) M6

Article number	52915.060.001
Brand	-
UBB	500695126192
UNSPSC	31161727
EAN	8715492003492
PKG. of 25	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Standards

Diameter	M6	BS
Driving features	Hexagon	NEN
Material	Stainless steel	DIN
Material technical	A8 (1.4529)	ISO
Thread direction	Right	NF
Thread	Metric thread	
Info	HCR (High Corrosion Resistant) alloy 1.4529 is a so-called super austenitic stainless steel. It provides particularly good resistance to chloride induced stress corrosion and to local occurrences of corrosion such as pitting or crevice corrosion. This alloy is classified in the highest class CRC V (very strong, EN 1993-1-4) for components and fasteners. Fasteners in 1.4529 are therefore ideal for use in indoor	

BS	4929-1
NEN	2452
DIN	980-V
ISO	7042
NF	E25-410

swimming pools and traffic tunnels.



Technical Specification

d-D	M6
h (max.)	6
P	1
S	10

Technical Drawing



